# Courtasy Title Last Name
Mr.

. Maged A Abdelaziz Under-Secretary General, Special Adviser on Africa
1 His Excellency

Mr. Ali Al Majzoub Member of local authority and Socio-Cultural Committee on Social Cohesion
2 and Inclusivity
3 Mr. Philippe Alfonsi TV Journalist
4 Mr. Ahmad Alhendawi United Nations Secretary-General's Envoy on Youth
5 Mr. Emmanuel Ande Ivorgba Executive Director, New Era Educational and Charitable Support Foundation
6 Ms. Vania Andre Editor in Chief, The Haitian Times
. Dr. Sanjay Asthana Professor, Middle Tennessee University
Dr. Zainal Abidin Bagir Executive Director, Center for Religious and Cross Cultural Studies, Gadjah
8 Mada University
9 Mr. Egemen Bagis Former Minister of European Union Affairs in Turkey
10 Ms. Samina Baig Athlete
1" Mr. Samir Barhoum Editor in Chief of The Jordan Times
12 Mr. Chris Bashinelli Master of Ceremony, Intercultural Innovation Award
13 Ms. Samia Bibars Director, Inter Civilizations Dialogue Department, League of Arab States
. Shaykh  Abdullah Bin Bayyah Former Minister of Justice of Mauritania, President of the "Forum for
14 His Excellency Promoting Peace in Muslim Societies"
15 Ms. Renee Black President, Peace Geeks
16 Professor Abdelmajid Charfi President of Tunisian Academy of Sciences, Arts and Letters
17 Ms. Ekaterina Chimiris RIAC Education Officer
18 Mr. Daniel Denvir Staff Writer, Salon
Mr. Jean-Pierre Diserens Secretary-General of the Convention of Independent Financial Advisors
19 (CIFA)
20 Mr. Aleksandr Dzasokhov Vice-Chair of the Russian UNESCO Commission, RIAC Vice-President
Mr. Taras Dzyubanskyy Founder, Libertas Center for Interreligious and Interconfessional
21 Understanding
N Mr. Menno Ettema No Hate Speech Campaign Coordinator, Council of Europe
Mr. Mark Fowler Deputy Chief Executive Officer, Tanenbaum Center for Interreligious
23 Understanding
4 Dr. Divina Frau Meigs Professor, Sorbonne Nouvelle
25 Mr. Antoine Gallimard Publisher, Editions Gallimard
2% Ms. Leymah Gbowee Nobel Peace Laureate
27 Mr. Peter Gorgievski Chief Executive Officer of Global Dialogue Foundation
" Mr. Alton Grizzle Programme Specialist, UNESCO
29 Ms. Eliane Hamdan Project Coordinator, Search for Common Ground
Professor ‘Mike Hardy Coventry University Professor and Director of Centre for Trust, Peace and
30 Social Relations
Dr. Kamal Boraiga ~ Hasan Professor, Al-Azhari Univeristy
31 Abdelsalam
Dr. Renee Hobbs Professor, University of Rhode Island

32



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

65

66

His Excellency

His Excellency

His Excellency

Mr.

Mr.

Mr.

Mr.

Professor

Kemal
Adel
Shreya
Emna
Louise
Solvi
Juliana
Jehangir
Olga
Jean-Paul
Bautista
Francois
David
Nasharudin
Raphael
Umud
Miguel Angel
Letizia
Vincenzo
Tiina
Vitaly
Claudia
Ozonnia
Jean-Yves
Jenny
Efim
Fatemeh Hashemi
Maria
Tim

Sally
Christina
Elizabeth
Kevin
Artem

Abdulaziz

Ilter
Iskandar
Jani
Jeblawi
Kantrow
Karlsson
Kerr
Khan
Kuznetsova
Laborde
Liberato
Loriot
Mason
Mat Isa
Minder
Mirzayev
Moratinos
Moratti
Morlini
Mylly
Naumkin
Nunez
Ojielo
Ollivier
Phillimore
Pivovar
Rafsanjani
Ranieri
Receveur
Reynolds
Rodriguez
Rudd
Rykun

Sachedina

Visiting Professor of Communication, University of North Carolina at Chapel
Hill

Professor, Simon Fraser University

Managing Trustee, Standing Together to Enable Peace

International Institute of Human Development

Permanent Representative of the International Chamber of Commerce to the
United Nations

Leading Coordinator, United Network of Young Peacebuilders (UNOY)
Director, Global Cities and Immigration, Chicago Council of Global Affairs
Director of the United Nations Counter-Terrorism Implementation Task Force
Head, International Cooperation Administration, Siberian Federal University
Executive Director of the United Nations Counter-Terrorism Executive
Directorate

Chairperson, Committee of Religious NGO, UN and International Affairs
SDGs Human Rights Advocate and Vice President of BAIGO

Director, Cast From the Storm

CEO, Global Movement of Moderates Foundation

Spain and Portugal correspondent, the International New York Times
Chairman, International Eurasia Press Fund

Former Minister of Foreign Affairs and Cooperation of Spain

Co-Founder and Representative of the Community of San Patrignano

Chief Executive Officer, AFS Intercultural Programs

Strategies and Partnerships Business 4 Peace, UN Global Compact
Ambassador for United Nations Alliance of Civilizations

Digital Director, Los Angeles Times en Espafiol; Founder, Migrahack, Institute

for Justice & Journalism

Cluster Director and Regional Cluster Leaders — Governance and
Peacebuilding, United Nations Development Porgram

Chairman, Brazzaville Foundation for Peace and Conservation
Professor and Director, Institute for Research into Superdiversity, University of
Birmingham

President, Russian State University of Humanities
Secretary-General, Women's Solidarity Association of Iran
Professor, University Florence

Director, PeaceTechLab

Director, Media & Learning

Co-Founder, EXPO Collective

Former Prime Minister of Australia

Vice-Rector for International Relations, Tomsk State University

IIIT Chair in Islamic Studies, George Mason University



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

His Excellency

His Excellency

His Excellency

Rt Hon

His Excellency
His Excellency
His Excellency

His Excellency

Mr.

Mr.

President

Mr.

Mr.

Mr.

Mr.

Mr.

Susan

Ahmed
Khalifa
Oumou Sall
Aaditeshwar
Colin Boyd
Hans

Susan

Tanya

Audrey
Kristin

Honey

Danilo

‘Wakar

Maria Lucia
Jose Antonio
Maria Fernandez
de la

William F.
Dominique de
Dana
Sundeep
Stephanie
Ursula

Jose Luis
Rodriguez
Rashid

Lord Alderdice
Ban

Nasser Abdulaziz
ITham

Elmar
Allahshukur
Elshad

Ali

Hijran

Sachs
Salim

Sall

Seck

Seth
Shafer
Shakur
Shepler
Silverman
Singer
Surak
Thaljiech
Tiirk
Uddin
Uribe Torres
Vargas
Vega
Vendley
Villepin
Wagner
Waslekar
Winston Wolkoff
Wynhoven
Zapatero

Zuberu

Ki-moon
Al-Nasser
Aliyev
Mammadyarov
Pashazade
Nasirov
Hasanov

Huseynova

Foreign Editor, The Globe and Mail

Managing Director, 1001 Inventions

Mayor of Dakar

Mayor of the City of Mali

Assistant Professor, IIT Delhi

Documentary Photographer

Founder, Games for Peace

Associate Professor, School of International Service, American University
Coordinator Against Violent Extremism Programme, Institute for Strategic
Dialogue

Senior Fellow, Urban Institute

Assistant Professor of Politics, SOAS, University of London; Member of the
Institute for Advanced Study, Princeton.

Former Captain of Palestinian National Female Football team

Former President of Slovenia

Director General, Arakan Rohingya Union

Director, Arigatou International; Secretary General, Interfaith Council on
Ethics Education for Children

Founder, #EmergingUS

Former Vice-President of the Spanish Government

Secretary General of the World Conference of Religions for Peace
Former Prime Minister and former Minister of Foreign Affairs of France
Senior Manager, Global Diversity Exchange, Ryerson University
President, Strategic Foresight Group

President and CEO, SWW Creative

Head of Social and Governance, UN Global Compact

Former Prime Minister of Spain

Leading Coordinator, Young Peace Brigades

Former Speaker of the Northern Ireland Assembly

United Nations Secretaray-General

United Nations High Representative for the Alliance of Civilizations
President of the Republic of Azerbaijan

Minister of Foreign Affairs of the Republic of Azerbaijan

Sheikh ul-Islam and Grand Mufti of the Caucasus

Vise President of SOCAR

Assistant to the President of Azerbaijan and Head of Department on Social

Political Issues, Presidential Administration of Azerbaijan Republic

Chairwoman of the State Committee for Family, Women and Children Affairs
of Azerbaijan Republic



101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

His Excellency

Mr.

Mr.

Novruz
Fuad
Mikayil
Leyla
Mehriban

Osama
Nelsa
Ibrahim
Tageldin
Christian

Evelyn

Mammadov
Muradov
Jabbarov
Aliyeva
Aliyeva

Abdul Mohsen
Curbelo
Gambari
Hamad
Karembeu

Watta

Deputy head of the President Administration, Head of Foreign Relations
Department of the Administration of the President of the Republic of

Chair of the Youth Committee of the Parliament of the Republic of Azerbaijan
Minister of Education of the Republic of Azerbaijan

Vice-President, Heydar Aliyev Foundation; Founder and Director, International
Dialogue for Environmental Action (IDEA)

First Lady of Azerbaijan, President of the Heydar Aliyev Foundation,
Football coach

Peace Activist

Chairman and Founder Savannah Center for Diplomacy, Democracy and
Development in Nigeria

Secretary General

Universal Peace Federation International

French International Footballer

CNN Award Journalist



