#	Courtasy Title	Title	First Name	Last Name	Position
1	His Excellency	Mr.	Maged A	Abdelaziz	Under-Secretary General, Special Adviser on Africa
2		Mr.	Ali	Al Majzoub	Member of local authority and Socio-Cultural Committee on Social Cohesion and Inclusivity
3		Mr.	Philippe	Alfonsi	TV Journalist
4		Mr.	Ahmad	Alhendawi	United Nations Secretary-General's Envoy on Youth
5		Mr.	Emmanuel	Ande Ivorgba	Executive Director, New Era Educational and Charitable Support Foundation
6		Ms.	Vania	Andre	Editor in Chief, The Haitian Times
7		Dr.	Sanjay	Asthana	Professor, Middle Tennessee University
8		Dr.	Zainal Abidin	Bagir	Executive Director, Center for Religious and Cross Cultural Studies, Gadjah Mada University
9		Mr.	Egemen	Bağış	Former Minister of European Union Affairs in Turkey
10		Ms.	Samina	Baig	Athlete
11		Mr.	Samir	Barhoum	Editor in Chief of The Jordan Times
12		Mr.	Chris	Bashinelli	Master of Ceremony, Intercultural Innovation Award
13		Ms.	Samia	Bibars	Director, Inter Civilizations Dialogue Department, League of Arab States
14	His Excellency	Shaykh	Abdullah	Bin Bayyah	Former Minister of Justice of Mauritania, President of the "Forum for Promoting Peace in Muslim Societies"
15		Ms.	Renee	Black	President, Peace Geeks
16		Professor	Abdelmajid	Charfi	President of Tunisian Academy of Sciences, Arts and Letters
17		Ms.	Ekaterina	Chimiris	RIAC Education Officer
18		Mr.	Daniel	Denvir	Staff Writer, Salon
19		Mr.	Jean-Pierre	Diserens	Secretary-General of the Convention of Independent Financial Advisors (CIFA)
20		Mr.	Aleksandr	Dzasokhov	Vice-Chair of the Russian UNESCO Commission, RIAC Vice-President
21		Mr.	Taras	Dzyubanskyy	Founder, Libertas Center for Interreligious and Interconfessional Understanding
22		Mr.	Menno	Ettema	No Hate Speech Campaign Coordinator, Council of Europe
23		Mr.	Mark	Fowler	Deputy Chief Executive Officer, Tanenbaum Center for Interreligious Understanding
24		Dr.	Divina	Frau Meigs	Professor, Sorbonne Nouvelle
25		Mr.	Antoine	Gallimard	Publisher, Editions Gallimard
26		Ms.	Leymah	Gbowee	Nobel Peace Laureate
27		Mr.	Peter	Gorgievski	Chief Executive Officer of Global Dialogue Foundation
28		Mr.	Alton	Grizzle	Programme Specialist, UNESCO
29		Ms.	Eliane	Hamdan	Project Coordinator, Search for Common Ground
30	-	Professor	Mike	Hardy	Coventry University Professor and Director of Centre for Trust, Peace and Social Relations
31		Dr.	Kamal Boraiqa Abdelsalam	Hasan	Professor, Al-Azhari Univeristy
32		Dr.	Renee	Hobbs	Professor, University of Rhode Island

				,	
33		Dr.	Kemal	Ilter	Visiting Professor of Communication, University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill
34		Dr.	Adel	Iskandar	Professor, Simon Fraser University
35		Ms.	Shreya	Jani	Managing Trustee, Standing Together to Enable Peace
36		Dr.	Emna	Jeblawi	International Institute of Human Development
37		Ms.	Louise	Kantrow	Permanent Representative of the International Chamber of Commerce to the United Nations
38		Mr.	Solvi	Karlsson	Leading Coordinator, United Network of Young Peacebuilders (UNOY)
39		Ms.	Juliana	Kerr	Director, Global Cities and Immigration, Chicago Council of Global Affairs
40		Mr.	Jehangir	Khan	Director of the United Nations Counter-Terrorism Implementation Task Force
41		Ms.	Olga	Kuznetsova	Head, International Cooperation Administration, Siberian Federal University
42	His Excellency	Mr.	Jean-Paul	Laborde	Executive Director of the United Nations Counter-Terrorism Executive Directorate
43	,	Mr.	Bautista	Liberato	Chairperson, Committee of Religious NGO, UN and International Affairs
44		Mr.	François	Loriot	SDGs Human Rights Advocate and Vice President of BAIGO
45		Mr.	David	Mason	Director, Cast From the Storm
46		Mr.	Nasharudin	Mat Isa	CEO, Global Movement of Moderates Foundation
		Mr.	Raphael	Minder	Spain and Portugal correspondent, the International New York Times
47		Mr.	Umud	Mirzayev	Chairman, International Eurasia Press Fund
48		Mr.	Miguel Ángel	Moratinos	Former Minister of Foreign Affairs and Cooperation of Spain
49	His Excellency	Ms.	Letizia	Moratti	Co-Founder and Representative of the Community of San Patrignano
50					
51		Dr.	Vincenzo	Morlini	Chief Executive Officer, AFS Intercultural Programs
52		Ms.	Tiina	Mylly	Strategies and Partnerships Business 4 Peace, UN Global Compact
53		Professor	Vitaly	Naumkin	Ambassador for United Nations Alliance of Civilizations
54		Ms.	Claudia	Nunez	Digital Director, Los Angeles Times en Español; Founder, Migrahack, Institute for Justice & Journalism
55		Mr.	Ozonnia	Ojielo	Cluster Director and Regional Cluster Leaders – Governance and Peacebuilding, United Nations Development Porgram
56		Mr.	Jean-Yves	Ollivier	Chairman, Brazzaville Foundation for Peace and Conservation
57		Dr.	Jenny	Phillimore	Professor and Director, Institute for Research into Superdiversity, University of Birmingham
58		Mr.	Efim	Pivovar	President, Russian State University of Humanities
59		Dr.	Fatemeh Hashemi	Rafsanjani	Secretary-General, Women's Solidarity Association of Iran
60		Dr.	Maria	Ranieri	Professor, University Florence
61		Mr.	Tim	Receveur	Director, PeaceTechLab
62		Ms.	Sally	Reynolds	Director, Media & Learning
63		Ms.	Christina Elizabeth	Rodríguez	Co-Founder, EXPO Collective
64	His Excellency	Mr.	Kevin	Rudd	Former Prime Minister of Australia
65		Mr.	Artem	Rykun	Vice-Rector for International Relations, Tomsk State University
66		Professor	Abdulaziz	Sachedina	IIIT Chair in Islamic Studies, George Mason University

p	-,			12	
67		Ms.	Susan	Sachs	Foreign Editor, The Globe and Mail
68		Mr.	Ahmed	Salim	Managing Director, 1001 Inventions
69		Mr.	Khalifa	Sall	Mayor of Dakar
70		Ms.	Oumou Sall	Seck	Mayor of the City of Mali
71		Mr.	Aaditeshwar	Seth	Assistant Professor, IIT Delhi
72		Mr.	Colin Boyd	Shafer	Documentary Photographer
73		Mr.	Hans	Shakur	Founder, Games for Peace
74		Dr.	Susan	Shepler	Associate Professor, School of International Service, American University
75		Ms.	Tanya	Silverman	Coordinator Against Violent Extremism Programme, Institute for Strategic Dialogue
76		Dr.	Audrey	Singer	Senior Fellow, Urban Institute
		Dr.	Kristin	Surak	Assistant Professor of Politics, SOAS, University of London; Member of the
77		Ms.	Honey	Thaljieh	Institute for Advanced Study, Princeton. Former Captain of Palestinian National Female Football team
78			-	,	·
79	His Excellency	Mr.	Danilo	Türk	Former President of Slovenia
80		Dr.	Wakar	Uddin	Director General, Arakan Rohingya Union
81		Ms.	Maria Lucia	Uribe Torres	Director, Arigatou International; Secretary General, Interfaith Council on Ethics Education for Children
82		Mr.	Jose Antonio	Vargas	Founder, #EmergingUS
83		Ms.	Maria Fernandez de la	Vega	Former Vice-President of the Spanish Government
84		Dr.	William F.	Vendley	Secretary General of the World Conference of Religions for Peace
85	His Excellency	Mr.	Dominique de	Villepin	Former Prime Minister and former Minister of Foreign Affairs of France
86		Ms.	Dana	Wagner	Senior Manager, Global Diversity Exchange, Ryerson University
87		Dr.	Sundeep	Waslekar	President, Strategic Foresight Group
88		Ms.	Stephanie	Winston Wolkoff	President and CEO, SWW Creative
89		Ms.	Ursula	Wynhoven	Head of Social and Governance, UN Global Compact
90	His Excellency	President	Jose Luis Rodriguez	Zapatero	Former Prime Minister of Spain
91		Mr.	Rashid	Zuberu	Leading Coordinator, Young Peace Brigades
92	Rt Hon		Lord Alderdice		Former Speaker of the Northern Ireland Assembly
	His Excellency	Mr.	Ban	Ki-moon	United Nations Secretaray-General
93	His Excellency		Nasser Abdulaziz	Al-Nasser	United Nations High Representative for the Alliance of Civilizations
94	His Excellency		Ilham	Aliyev	President of the Republic of Azerbaijan
95	His Excellency		Elmar	Mammadyarov	Minister of Foreign Affairs of the Republic of Azerbaijan
96			Allahshukur	_	Sheikh ul-Islam and Grand Mufti of the Caucasus
97		Mr.		Pashazade	
98		Mr.	Elshad	Nasirov	Vise President of SOCAR
99		Mr.	Ali	Hasanov	Assistant to the President of Azerbaijan and Head of Department on Social Political Issues, Presidential Administration of Azerbaijan Republic
100		Ms.	Hijran	Huseynova	Chairwoman of the State Committee for Family, Women and Children Affairs of Azerbaijan Republic

101		Mr.	Novruz	Mammadov	Deputy head of the President Administration, Head of Foreign Relations Department of the Administration of the President of the Republic of
102		Mr.	Fuad	Muradov	Chair of the Youth Committee of the Parliament of the Republic of Azerbaijan
103	His Excellency	Mr.	Mikayil	Jabbarov	Minister of Education of the Republic of Azerbaijan
104		Ms.	Leyla	Aliyeva	Vice-President, Heydar Aliyev Foundation; Founder and Director, International Dialogue for Environmental Action (IDEA)
105		Ms.	Mehriban	Aliyeva	First Lady of Azerbaijan, President of the Heydar Aliyev Foundation,
106		Mr.	Osama	Abdul Mohsen	Football coach
107		Ms.	Nelsa	Curbelo	Peace Activist
108		Professor	Ibrahim	Gambari	Chairman and Founder Savannah Center for Diplomacy, Democracy and Development in Nigeria
109		Mr	Tageldin	Hamad	Secretary General Universal Peace Federation International
110		Mr.	Christian	Karembeu	French International Footballer
111		Ms.	Evelyn	Watta	CNN Award Journalist